I—O » NMC/Dennos Museum

-_-_Eh“—v
Garfield @ State «
o
(2] Garfield @ Titus = « Titus @ Fair
Garfield @ Boyd
Ll
Ma]J LEand = = Father Fred

° Downtown,Beach District

Downtown TC/Hall St, 8th St,
library, Family Fare, Barlow,
LaFranier Transfer

7 Meijer / Walmart / GT Crossing
South Airport Rd, LaFranier Transfer,
Kingsley, downtown TC

D Garfield Ave, airport, Acme
& Transfer Station

1 Enclosed Bus Shelter
= Bus Stop Bench

TC Curling ==

T — Oak Terrace
l Apts
.o =
7 Tae
3 7 Aspen
I Apts
e O
e
Sugar
Plum Apts

LaFranier —» fed 24
Transfer park n ride
| .

* Boon

.o
TC Health
Clinic

= Annika Place

e e Saye-a-Lot/Carver
b1

[

Oak Terrace
@ Garfield

Track your bus live with

BATA Bus Tracker:

https://batabustracker.com

Bay Area Transportation Authority

Route 5

MONDAY-FRIDAY

SATURDAY

First Bus 6 am Northbound from LaFranier 9 am Northbound from LaFranier
Buses run 60 min 60 min

aboutevery 6am-9pm 9am -6 pm

Last Bus 8 pm Northbound 5 pm Northbound

Southbound to LaFranier Transfer PnR Northbound to NMC/Dennos Museum

24
24
25

% 28
29
:30
31
33
:36
27
37
:39
40
44

NMC /Dennos Museum
E Front St at Milliken Dr
Garfield Ave at State St
Garfield Ave at Titus Ave

Garfield Ave at Boyd Ave

Titus Ave at Fair St

Hastings St at Father Fred

Hastings St at Annika Place

Carver at Save-a-Lot

Garfield Rd at Boon

Cherryland Center / Traverse Health Clinic
Garfield Rd at Oak Terrace

Oak Terrace Apts

Aspen Hill Apts

Oak Terrace at Garfield Rd (Kandu Island)
Garfield Rd at Sugar Plum Apts

LaFranier Transfer park nride

Download the Transit App
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